
Parsons Middle School

Position Name Email

Athletic Director Tyler Gordon tgordon@vikingnet.net

Football

Head Coach Wes Krull wkrull@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach Gerald Beardmore gbeardmore@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach Trevor Maiseroulle tmaiseroulle@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach Nathan Strathe nstrathe@vikingnet.net

Volleyball

Head Coach Olivia Nolting onolting@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach Cara Johnson cjohnson@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach Jessica LaForge laforgejessica915@gmail.com

Assistant Coach Brittany Odom Odombritt3@gmail.com

Girls Tennis

Head Coach Jessica Ryan jryan@vikingnet.net

Wrestling

Head Coach Kyle Hostetter khostetter@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach LaKaito Barr-Miller lbarrmiller@vikingnet.net

Girls Basketball

Head Coach Bill Baird bbaird@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach Wendy Vaughn wvaughn@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach Gary Weidert gweidert@vikingnet.net

Boys Basketball

Head Coach Wes Krull wkrull@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach Gary Weidert janelleweidert@hotmail.com

Assistant Coach Jeff Schibi jschibi@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach Nathan Strathe nstrathe@vikingnet.net

Track

Head Coach Jaran Dixon jaran.dixon4@gmail.com

Assistant Coach Anthony Houk ahouk@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach LaKaito Barr-Miller lbarrmiller@vikingnet.net

Assistant Coach TBD

Boys Tennis

Head Coach Bill Baird bbaird@vikingnet.net

Golf

Head Coach Nathan Strathe nstrathe@vikingnet.net


